
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 M. Hoffman 243 244 + 30 = 274 2175 +375 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 D. Beres 237 211 + 0 = 211 2386 +386 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 J. Heinzelman 214 279 + 30 = 309 2695 +495 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 T. Oliva 253 300 + 30 = 330 3025 +625 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 C. Gibbons 228 228 + 15 = 243 3268 +668 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 C. Pounders 176 257 + 30 = 287 3555 +755 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 B. Ritchie 206 227 + 30 = 257 3812 +812 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 J. Becher 155 232 + 30 = 262 4074 +874 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 C. Schmidt 201 211 + 30 = 241 4315 +915 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 C. Hill 253 212 + 0 = 212 4527 +927 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 D. Verdecchia 223 235 + 30 = 265 4792 +992 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: C. Hill 200 201 + 30 = 231 5023 +1023 4000

Totals: 2837 + 285 = 3122 5023 +1023 4000

215.75 236.42 9-2-1

2019-20 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

1 Derek Eoff 1901 +301
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